
Lakewood Trail Series 2 

September 11, 2013 

Male Results 

 
Place     Time      Pace     Bib#      Name/City       

    1     32:36.0   5:55.7   1174  David Weir            

    2     33:19.5   6:03.5   1178  Eric Frank             

    3     34:39.3   6:18.1    279  Steve Johnson         

    4     34:47.8   6:19.6    263  Doug Agne             

    5     35:26.8   6:26.7    295  David Rothenburger    

    6     35:38.5   6:28.8    272  Joe Foster            

    7     36:41.8   6:40.3   1164  Adrian Stanciu        

    8     37:35.0   6:50.0   1162  Aaron Small           

    9     38:09.3   6:56.3   1170  Craig Walker          

   10     39:15.1   7:08.2    300  Mike Skimel           

   11     40:08.5   7:17.9    275  Ben Hoecherl          

   12     40:12.6   7:18.7    296  Jesse Schumacher      

   13     40:47.3   7:25.0    277  Bob Irving            

   14     41:06.3   7:28.4    267  Todd Burgess          

   15     41:43.0   7:35.1    289  Ted Politte           

   16     41:50.6   7:36.5    293  Diego Romero          

   17     44:14.1   8:02.6    284  Kyle Mcelroy          

   18     45:29.6   8:16.3    291  Patrick Reeves        

   19     46:02.6   8:22.3   1181  Lew Harring           

   20     46:59.3   8:32.6    281  Steve Kurowski        

   21     47:29.1   8:38.0    270  Juan De la vara       

   22     47:37.0   8:39.5    261  Richard Abeyta        

   23     48:53.6   8:53.4   1165  Corey Theis           

   24     50:39.3   9:12.6    278  Michael Jezier        

   25     50:49.3   9:14.4   1175  Gary Zilik            

 

 

 



Lakewood Trail Series 2 

September 11, 2013 

Female Results 

Place     Time      Pace     Bib#      Name/City       

    1     39:12.8   7:07.8   1179  Bobby Radakovich      

    2     41:53.6   7:37.0    273  Carla Hammer          

    3     42:47.6   7:46.8    285  Chrisy Mclaughlin     

    4     44:47.8   8:08.7   1180  Carrie Sclar          

    5     45:24.3   8:15.3    299  Lisa Sieders          

    6     47:25.6   8:37.4    294  Rachel Romero         

    7     47:31.5   8:38.5    290  Sybil Praski          

    8     48:58.6   8:54.3    292  Dari Robinson         

    9     49:25.8   8:59.2    282  Danielle Litherland   

   10     49:54.6   9:04.5   1161  Terri Skinner         

   11     50:24.1   9:09.9    265  Carole Benjamin       

   12     50:29.6   9:10.8    266  Monica Black          

   13     51:00.8   9:16.5    287  Jennifer Outcalt      

   14     51:20.6   9:20.1    271  Mary Ferguson         

   15     53:16.6   9:41.2   1167  Barbara Thompson      

   16     56:01.8  10:11.3   1182  Kelly Sandin          

   17     56:51.8  10:20.3    286  Katie Mcmurdo         

   18     56:55.8  10:21.1   1166  Kaylie Theis          

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lakewood Trail Series 2 

September 11, 2013 

Overall Results 

Place     Time      Pace     Bib#      Name/City       

    1     32:36.0   5:55.7   1174  David Weir            

    2     33:19.5   6:03.5   1178  Eric Frank             

    3     34:39.3   6:18.1    279  Steve Johnson         

    4     34:47.8   6:19.6    263  Doug Agne             

    5     35:26.8   6:26.7    295  David Rothenburger    

    6     35:38.5   6:28.8    272  Joe Foster            

    7     36:41.8   6:40.3   1164  Adrian Stanciu        

    8     37:35.0   6:50.0   1162  Aaron Small           

    9     38:09.3   6:56.3   1170  Craig Walker          

   10     39:12.8   7:07.8   1179  Bobby Radakovich      

   11     39:15.1   7:08.2    300  Mike Skimel           

   12     40:08.5   7:17.9    275  Ben Hoecherl          

   13     40:12.6   7:18.7    296  Jesse Schumacher      

   14     40:47.3   7:25.0    277  Bob Irving            

   15     41:06.3   7:28.4    267  Todd Burgess          

   16     41:43.0   7:35.1    289  Ted Politte           

   17     41:50.6   7:36.5    293  Diego Romero          

   18     41:53.6   7:37.0    273  Carla Hammer          

   19     42:47.6   7:46.8    285  Chrisy Mclaughlin     

   20     44:14.1   8:02.6    284  Kyle Mcelroy          

   21     44:47.8   8:08.7   1180  Carrie Sclar          

   22     45:24.3   8:15.3    299  Lisa Sieders          

   23     45:29.6   8:16.3    291  Patrick Reeves        

   24     46:02.6   8:22.3   1181  Lew Harring           

   25     46:59.3   8:32.6    281  Steve Kurowski        

   26     47:25.6   8:37.4    294  Rachel Romero         

   27     47:29.1   8:38.0    270  Juan De la vara       

   28     47:31.5   8:38.5    290  Sybil Praski          

   29     47:37.0   8:39.5    261  Richard Abeyta        

   30     48:53.6   8:53.4   1165  Corey Theis           

   31     48:58.6   8:54.3    292  Dari Robinson         

   32     49:25.8   8:59.2    282  Danielle Litherland   



   33     49:54.6   9:04.5   1161  Terri Skinner         

   34     50:24.1   9:09.9    265  Carole Benjamin       

   35     50:29.6   9:10.8    266  Monica Black          

   36     50:39.3   9:12.6    278  Michael Jezier        

   37     50:49.3   9:14.4   1175  Gary Zilik            

   38     51:00.8   9:16.5    287  Jennifer Outcalt      

   39     51:20.6   9:20.1    271  Mary Ferguson         

   40     53:16.6   9:41.2   1167  Barbara Thompson      

   41     56:01.8  10:11.3   1182  Kelly Sandin          

   42     56:51.8  10:20.3    286  Katie Mcmurdo         

   43     56:55.8  10:21.1   1166  Kaylie Theis          

 


